
Important Dates for your diary 

Please take a photo for your reference 

 
 

Autumn Walk 

Tuesday 14th October – please see letter 

 

PTA Christmas Cauliflower Cards Deadline  

Orders to be made online by parents/carers and artwork to 

be handed back in to Nursery by Friday 3rd October 
 

PTA Autumn School Disco 

Nursery and Reception Disco  

Wednesday 22nd October – 2.15pm-2.45pm 

Please note the disco is now during school hours 

(email to follow) 

 

Harvest Sing-along 

Thursday 23rd October 9.15am KS2 Hall  

Thursday 23rd October 2.30pm KS2 Hall 
(This is only for Mrs Evans’ and Mrs Nash’s Key worker groups) 

 

Parent’s Evening 

Wednesday 12th November or Thursday 14th November 

(email to follow) 

 

PTA Christmas Bingo 

Thursday 4th December 5.30pm-7.30pm 

(This will be payable through Arbor - Details to follow) 



 

 

PTA Carols round the Tree 

Carols, mince pies, Christmas Raffle and more!  

Friday 12th December After school  
 

Christmas Nativity 

Monday 18th December 9.30am / 2.15pm KS2 Hall 

(This is only for Mrs Evans’ and  

Mrs Nash’s Key worker groups) 

 

Family Christmas Craft 

Monday 18th December 2.15pm in Nursery 

(For those in Miss Webb’s group only) 

 

School Closes for Christmas 

1.15pm Friday 19th December 2023 


